TECHNICAL NOTE
300mA High Maximum Absolute Ratings
LDO Regulator
BD35630HFV
Description
BD35630HFV is a LDO regulator with output current 300mA. The output accuracy is 1  of output voltage. With
external resistance, it is available to set the output voltage at random (from VFB to 15.0V) and also is used for the wide
applications of digital appliances. Over current protection (for protecting the IC destruction by output short circuit), circuit

element
10/10
Type Designations (Ordering Information)
Product Name Package Type TR Emboss tape reel opposite draw-out side: 1 pin
BD35630 HFV : HVSOF6
<Tape and Reel information>
Embossed carrier tape
TR
(The direction is the 1pin of product is at the upper light when you hold
reel on the left hand and you pull out the tape on the right hand)
Tape
Quantity
Direction
of feed
3000pcs
Reel
1Pin
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
X X X
 HVSOF6
<Dimension>
(Unit:mm)
Direction of feed
When you order , please order in times the amount of package quantity.
(1.2)
(1.4)
(1
.5
)
(0
.4
5)
(0
.1
5)
0.145±0.05
0.22±0.05
0.
75
M
ax
.
0.5
S
321
456
3.
0±
0.
1
2.
6±
0.
1
1.6±0.1
(MAX 1.8 include BURR)
(M
A